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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Ville :
Cat:

Org. :

ST JEAN de MONTS Le Both Le: 01 mai 2022
ST JEAN de MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME
Epreuve :
Minimes Partants :
Place | Dos | Nom / Prénom | Nat
1 22
30

28
40
29 FRA
11
5 BRISARD ANTONIN
23 GENTY MAHE
26 GAZEAU TOM
1
32
41
8
9
36 BESSONNET CELIAN
43 PENOT Lenny
3
21
35
17
27
12 COFFINEAU VICTOR
14  JUILLET EMILIEN FRA
16
25 GABORIAUD SOANE
18 LIMOUSIN ENZzO FRA
38 PICOT MALO
45 RONDEAU MATHYS
39 RYO PAUL
10
46
20
4
37
42
6
33
34
13
7

48
FERNANDEZ MANOLO

VeloGistic.net
MENANTEAU QUENTIN

3

£33

/5 W vendee Gclisme

Moyenne :

» SAINT JEAN DE MONTS
Classés :
Entité
FRA
FRA
ARDOUIN BEDACHE MATTENZO
PRESNEAU TOM

VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS
FRA

HAMELIN OSCAR

© 00N O WN

Dist. : 33, Km
N° Licence
LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
FRA  VELO SPORT VALLETAIS
VALIN BATISTE

[y
o

52851060023
52850640182
52850640205

Cat.
FRA

[
[

FRA

M2
FRA
BARBEAU SAMUEL

-
N

Temps |
0:050:15
M2
M2
52440080193
LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640256
VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240149
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS
VELO CLUB MONTAIGU

52850240110

i
w

VC CHALLANDAIS
FRA

CHARTEAU PACO

[y
N

Ecart
0.51.05
M2

i
()]

FRA
PERROCHEAU PAOLO

M2
FRA
DOINIAUX MATHIS

-
]

M2

Iy
~

FRA
FRA
MORILLEAU CLEMENT

LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME
AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

52851060343
AC FOUGEREENNE

M2

-
[ee]

52850520319
52850200172
52850830025
52850930039
52850240167

M2
FRA

=
©

M2
M2
VC CHALLANDAIS

N
o

FRA
DUPOURQUE GABIN

VC CHALLANDAIS
FRA
BULTEAU LUCAS

N
[

M1
GUIDON MACHECOULAIS

FRA
BATARD VALENTIN
JOUSSET ANDREA

N
N

M1
FRA

N
w

52850240495
52441200320
50791650095

BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES

M2

N
i

FRA
PIFFETEAU BASTIEN

FRA

M2
LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME

VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS

N
ol

M2
FRA

N
o]

52850200032
GUIDON MACHECOULAIS
VC HERBRETAIS

52851060355
VELO CLUB MONTAIGU
FRA

M2
COUTANT TEO

N
~

M2

N
[e¢]

VC CHANTONNAISIEN
FRA

M2
52441200369

N
©

52850260345
52850520343

52850230277
VELO CLUB MONTAIGU
VC HERBRETAIS

FRA

M2
VC CHANTONNAISIEN

VC HERBRETAIS

w
o

M2
M1
M1

52850230280 M1
52850260326
FRA  GUIDON MACHECOULAIS
FRA

FRA

SAVIGNARD SACHA
DESHAIES VALENTIN

52850520287

52850260343
FRA
BARD CLEMENT

M1
FRA
JOLY TITOUAN

M1
ROUE LIBRE ANDREZEENNE COMPETITION

M2
52441200366 M2
52490780149
GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 52441200348
VC CHALLANDAIS
SAINT LEGER CYCLISME
FRA
FRA
MONFORT QUENTIN FRA
RAFFENEAU MAEL

M2
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS

BRISARD NATHAN

52850240509
FRA

M1
MERIEAU MATHIEU

52491150035

LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME
FRA

GUIDON MACHECOULAIS
AC FOUGEREENNE

VC CHALLANDAIS
CLEMENCEAU NOE

M1
DAVID LILIAN

52851060293

52850200204
FRA

M1

M1
FRA
CHALMANDRIER JULES

52441200364
52850930052
52850240079
52850830320
52853040042
52850230244
52850240471

FRA

M1
AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

M2
CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME
FRA

M2 1tour
M2 1 tour

M2 1 tour
M1

VC CHANTONNAISIEN M1

VC CHALLANDAIS

1 tour
M2




